Plaintiff, 

vs. 

NATIONAL CASUALTY COMPANY, 

Defendant. 

CONSENT ORDER OF REMAND 

The Plaintiff requests that this Court remand this case and stipulates that this 

matter is under Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars and No/100 ($75,000.00) inclusive of all 

actual damages, punitive damages, attorney fees and costs, if applicable.  

With the consent of the Defendant, this Court hereby remands this case to the 

Court of Common Pleas for Orangburg County. 

AND IT IS SO ORDERED!